2024 CDIO Asian Regional Meeting - Schedule
"Digital Innovation in Higher Education - Steering Students toward Success"

Day 1 05 September 2024 (Thursday)

Time| Drtn FINAL PROGRAM/SCHEDULE **Rooms may change Room
8:00| 50m Buses depart Sapporo TV Tower (north side) for HIU  **A4ssemble at benches in front of TV Tower North TV Tower
9:00| 30m Arrival - Registration * Networking * Coffee Info plaza/Hall
9:30|  15m Program and Explanation (Academy/Facilities) WS,
9:45 10m Welcome Address: President HIU (Dr J Nishihira) MMH

Keynote Speech One (H Leong) (Rethinking Teaching and Learning: A Case Study of Flipped Learning and the Use of Learning |, . .-

10:00 30m Analytics) (SP - Singapore)

10:40| 30m Quick Institution Introduction (quickly introduce your school and get a CDIO hat!) MMH

11:10| 20m Tea break and Networking Info Plaza

11:30| 60m Special Interest Session One - (High Altitude Balloon) (M Miki) (IWAYA INC. - Japan) MMH

12:30 90m Lunch (in School Cafeteria)

(13:30 30m) (Ainu Cultural Dance in MMH)

14:00 30m Poster Presentation Introduction (< 1min each) (PP on Day 2 before lunch) (+ 30 minute buffer for moving to next session) MMH

. . q e 8 @ 8F
®CDIO 101 - CDIO for Newbies (Eng) @ App.lted 'CDIO - Sustainability in _ ®CD 10 101 - CDIO for Newbies (438 |@ 10F
15:00f 60m (U Tangkijviwat & N Kuptasthien) Education via CDIO Intregrated Curric. (KYajima) (Sendai Kosen NIT - Japan) |® mms
(RMUTT - Thailand) (S Cheah) (SP - Singapore) J P
16:00| 30m Tea break and Networking Info Plaza/10F
Enhancing Industry Compet, @ 8F
@ ® ©  hrough Cubstone Dusign ajocs - ® 107
. . . . . Session Chair/ Speaker: Prof. Dong Jin Kang
Realising the Value of CDIO ICT Tools for Engineering Education Iniro of Yeungnam Uni Consortium for Future Mobility (10min) ©® MMH
16:30 60m (H ]_:eong) (R SUkumaran & C Ra-]) Capstone Desfg]ileaP];i;;ciZj; Igif;gig;?ﬁ;‘;g;lal Uni(10min)
(SP - Singapore) (SRM IST - India) Speaker: Prof. Minseok Kim
Capstone Design Projects in KumohGongdae (KIT)(10min)
Round table discussion (30min)
Speakers: Prof. Cheol Young Park, Prof. Kyung Bong Park
17:30 I5m Day 1 Reflections - Return to Matsuo Memorial Hall (MMH) MMH
17:50| 45m Buses depart HIU for Sapporo TV Tower Car Park
Day 2 06 September 2024 (Friday)
8:00 50m Buses depart Sapporo TV Tower (north side) for HIU  **Assemble at benches in front of TV Tower North TV Tower
9:00f 15m Arrival * Registration * Networking * Coffee Info plaza/Hall
9:15| 45m Keynote Speech Two (R Songer) (The Paradox of Al in the Future of Engineering) (Net Smile Inc. - Japan) MMH

10:00 30m Tea break and Networking Info Plaza/10F

Special Interest Session Two - (A Nishihara) (Crossing Boundaries: The Growth and Empowerment of Students Through Global MM
10:30| 45m Engagement) (Hokusei Gakuen Uni - Japan)

11:15 75m Poster Presentations & Lunch (Early lunch & combined poster presentation session) Skyway

(Lunch in School Cafeteria)
(13:30 30m) (Hirayama Productions - Digital Art Music Experience in MMH)
@ Panel Discussion /Round Table (7 speakers)
14:00l  90m Theme: CDIO: Motivating Students with or without ICT (with 2 co-moderator) -
’ (T Yumura! + M Yasuda! + J Kuriharal) + (A Nayyar2 + R Sukumaran3+ N Kuptasthien* + J Mikkola5)
(HIU - Japan, 2Duy Tan Uni - Vietnam, 3SRM IST - India, “‘RMUTT - Thailand, SOAMK - Finland)

15:30 Sm Sin Moh Cheah - Announcement concerning CDIO International Working Meeting MMH

15:35 5m **%* Poster Presentation Awards *** (Dr J Nishihira) MMH

15:40| 20m Tea break and Networking Info plaza/10F

© CDIO for Non-Engin, (Architecture) (30 min) 10F

16:00  90m Exploring the HIU Metaverse (Yenn Giin Ho) (SP - Singapore) HIU Campus Tour © MMH

’ (M Yasuda, M Kawahara) (HIU - Japan) | Curric. Design to Devel Students' Thinking (SP) (60 min) (T Anbai, K Odajima) (HIU - Japan) |© 8F
(Yunyi Wong) (SP - Singapore)
17:30| 15m Day 2 Reflections - Return to Matsuo Memorial Hall (MMH) MMH
17:50f 45m Buses depart HIU for Networking Dinner (Downtown Sapporo) Car Park
19:00|1h 30m Networking Dinner (Sapporo) **No bus after dinner - walk back to hotel Park Hotel
Day 3 07 September 2024 (Saturday) ####H For CDIO Leaders & Members #####
8:00 50m Buses depart Sapporo TV Tower (north side) for HIU  **A4ssemble at benches in front of TV Tower North TV Tower
9:00 5m Message of Appreciation from the President of HIU (Dr J Nishihira) MMH
9:05| 20m Election of Asia Co-leader MMH
9:25|  25m Presentation by Institution(s) Wishing to Host 2025 CDIO ARM MMH
9:50 25m Tea break and Networking Info plaza
CDIO Meeting
Presentation by Institution(s) Wishing to Join CDIO Initiative MM
10:15) 60m (10:00 — 10:20) University A (Waiting Rm
(10:20 — 10:40) University B 106)

11:15| 30m Leaders’ Roundtable Session - Helene Leong - (How do we make regional meetings sustainable - pros & cons) MMH

11:45 15m Wind up/Closing comments (and presentation result announce?) (Asia Region Co-leaders) MMH

12:00 Sm Day 3 Reflections MMH

12:15| 45m Buses depart HIU for Sapporo TV Tower Car Park




